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PORTWEST

AF50 - Araflame Platinum Coverall
Commodity Code: 6211331000
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Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777 12427 03 E00 00

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Wash Care

X AR w

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

AF50NAR36
AF50NAR38
AF50NAR40
AF50NAR42
AF50NAR44
AF50NAR46
AF50NAR48
AF50NAR50
AF50NAR52
AF50NARS54

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
1.1150
1.1600
1.1700
1.1600
1.1910
1.2000
1.2090
1.2110
1.2650
1.2830

Cubic(m?)
0.0650
0.0650
0.0650
0.0650
0.0650
0.0650
0.0650
0.0650
0.0650
0.0650

EAN13

5036108301263
5036108301270
5036108301287
5036108301294
5036108301300
5036108301317
5036108301324
5036108301331
5036108301348
5036108301355

GTIN/DUN14

15036108790781
15036108790798
15036108790804
15036108790811
15036108790828
15036108790835
15036108790842
15036108790859
15036108790866
15036108790873




